
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

143 

154 

127 

119 

267 

146 

114 

108 

155 

153 

122 

126 

27 

Name 

MAKOLM Dominic 

MEISENZAHL Niklas 

OSLANEC Christopher-Stephan 

KÜFFER Michael 

IVIĆ Grega 

VIDA Benedek 

STERZ Florian 

MATOUSCHEK Leopold 

TITZ Christoph 

HÖFFKEN Christian 

MATZINGER Karl-Heinz 

RENNER Karin 

MUJAGIC Sedin 

Nat 

AUT 

GER 

SVK 

SUI 

SLO 

HUN 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Vehicle 
Tatuus Formel Renault 

Formel 3 Dallara F 308 

Renault FR2 Tatuus 

Tatuus Formel Renault 2.0 

Dallara 304 

Renault FR2 

Renault FR2.0 

Formel Renault 2,0 FR2.0 Periode 1 

Tatuus Formula Renault 2.0 

Dallara Formel 4 Formel ADAC Masters 

Formel Renault Periode 2 

Renault Formel Renault 2.0 

Dallara F3 00 

Laps 
16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

13 

11 

11 

9 

Total Tm 
22:49.556 

22:49.617 

23:29.561 

23:40.788 

23:41.890 

23:50.886 

24:17.893 

22:52.207 

23:51.887 

23:00.124 

16:11.872 

23:59.111 

13:25.548 

Diff 

0.061 

40.005 

51.232 

52.334 

1:01.330 

1:28.337 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:24.542 

1:24.748 

1:25.809 

1:27.317 

1:27.139 

1:27.304 

1:29.480 

1:29.362 

1:33.648 

1:42.294 

1:25.803 

1:39.514 

1:25.338 

Class 
FR-2 

FY-F3 

FR-2 

FR-1 

FY-F3 

FR-2 

FR-2 

FR-1 

FR-1 

FY-F4 

FR-2 

FR-1 

FY-F3 

Sorted on Laps
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Race Director: Rainer Werner 
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www.mylaps.com 
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Margin of Victory 

0.061 

Avg. Speed 

175,295 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.542 

Best Speed 

177,483 

Best Lap by 

143 - MAKOLM Dominic 

HISTO CUP 2025. 

8 - Formel Young 

Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:12:40 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.6.2025. 14:05 


